
CBRC 

12/4/2021

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Brystol Bailey Dusty 21.478

Chloe Anderson Lacey 31.895

Harrison Wyant Oakley 33.637

Ellie Ellis Sweetie 34.652

Hazel Johnson Froto 45.355

Kennedy Anderson Lacey 50.356

Poppy Hughes Sonny 76.725

Abigail Pullen Montana no time

Open 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.797 $413.28)

2 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 14.818 $347.12)

3 Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 14.877 $297.54)

4 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 14.968 $231.41)

5 Carolyn Jensen Dancin Ta Fame "Judy" 15.02 $165.30)

6 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.028 $115.70)

7 Janessa Long Eyes Bee Jets N War 15.06 $82.65)

Kathleen Shelton-Allen Justice 15.135

Lexi Burgess Bully With A Stick 15.161

Sheri Vea Dazzlin Daisy Duke 15.162

Aysha Long Fling The French 15.165

Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.179

Addi Arnzen Forever A Jazzabell 15.189

Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 15.201

Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.233

Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat 15.233

Division II
1 Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back 15.297 $371.96)

2 Kari Carola Kid Roulette 15.344 $312.41)

3 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.356 $267.78)

4 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.359 $208.27)

5 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.395 $148.77)

6 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 15.415 $104.13)

7 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.437 $74.38)

8 Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 15.445

9 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.465

10 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 15.465

Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain 15.495

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.496

Isabelle Hefley Jess 15.51

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.536

Grace Johnson Bubbles 15.569

Cindy Bridges Request Badger 15.662

Shannon Prater Reflect A Cool Kid 15.664

KT Mathews Smokin Tuff Bugz 15.674

Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.696



Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.707

Valerie James Ripsy Doll Hancock 15.721

Shawna Johnson Dualin Perks 15.735

Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday 15.738

Aysha Long Im A Tom A Hawk 15.762

Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 15.79

Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.791

Division III
1 Madison Wyant Jessy Christina "Oakley" 15.804 $316.84)

2 Joely Williamson CP Nyko 15.813 $266.13)

3 Bailey Keim Bogie 15.854 $228.11)

4 Dani Howard Ima Twisted Sister 15.897 $177.42)

5 Breanne Arnzen Missy Fast Chick 15.911 $126.73)

6 Mandy Entze De Mostest Drift 15.939 $88.71)

7 Reggie Lee TR Tac 15.956 $63.36)

8 Angie Goffin Myriahs Solis 15.957

9 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 15.97

10 Raegen Frankus Chicks A Hot Mess 15.973

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.99

Aumi Jochim Jackie Bee 16

Reese Hopkes Elsie 16.003

Karen Gibbs Fancy Perks Alive 16.043

Makenzie Raugust Snoop 16.043

Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.043

Amanda Marriott TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles" 16.05

Alexsis Williams Dot 16.071

Lindsey Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 16.096

Anna Hamersly Cheyenne 16.12

Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 16.124

Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 16.189

Brittany Herb Remington 16.206

Kylee Dowd Bo 16.211

Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 16.211

Alison Harrison Cowboy Hustler 16.24

Brandy Groce Zee 16.271

Marybeth Clement Homie 16.279

Division IV
1 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 16.3 $275.53)

2 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 16.349 $231.41)

3 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 16.398 $198.36)

4 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 16.401 $154.27)

5 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.413 $110.20)

6 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 16.421 $77.13)

7 Karen Brown Cashin In For Gold 16.434 $55.10)

8 Jerri Mann RBR Dark Frenchman 16.458

9 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 16.474

10 Hailey Ferris Cat Olena Bar 16.522

Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 16.574

Romy Case Cowboy 16.631

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.635

Nicolle Johnson Britt 16.644

Emilie-Alice Taylor BKT Royal Storm 16.681

Zoey Dean Iris 16.824



Linnea Foster Zukow 16.873

Taylor Herinckx Platinum Impression "Popcorn" 17.011

Cheyenne Arnzen Free Spirit Cochise 17.071

Melody Walker CashIn On Looks 17.075

Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 17.124

Jerri Mann Electric GunsASmokin 17.166

Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" 17.235

Makayla Johnson Playin Royal Pistol 17.263

Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 17.286

Mandy Entze Biankin On Time 17.781

Gabby Hartman Sassy 17.871

Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 18.031

Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 18.263

Kris Cross Miss Busy Bueno 18.696

Kailey Mitchell Indian Stoplight 19.127

Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz 19.489

Sarah Schoen Jazz 21.533

Valerie James Phoenix 22.819

Danielle Stanley FR French Prince 26.487

Arley Hughes JK Hitman no time

Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" no time

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank no time

Cassandra Wehage THR Smoken Bunny no time

Angela Chamberlain Biankus A'Red Lilly no time

Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous no time

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove no time

Stetson Grant Harley no time

Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" no time

Rayna Wurdinger Texas Miss Sprat no time

Rayna Wurdinger Lil Frosty Royal no time

Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" no time

Makenzie Schmid Spider no time

Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully no time

Lexi Burgess LLP Blazin Shay no time

McKenna Neldner Oakley no time

Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll no time

Alyssa Cushman Paisley no time

Torri Sitzman CM Whats Happening "Guapo" no time

Kim Hays Cash no time

Camryn Eaton Cool Gun Annie no time

Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess no time

Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame no time

Rhonda Turner Why Rascal no time

Molly Davis Simba no time

Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous no time

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug no time

Kelsey Bault Little Blitzen no time

Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules no time

Kaylee Whynot Dats A Tuf N Busy no time

Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr no time

Youth 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings



Division I
1 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.797 $75.60)

2 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.028 $66.15)

3 Addi Arnzen Forever A Jazzabell 15.21 $47.25)

Division II
1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.496 $68.05)

2 Isabelle Hefley Jess 15.51 $59.53)

3 Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 15.79 $42.52)

Division III
1 Aumi Jochim Jackie Bee 16 $57.97)

2 Reese Hopkes Elsie 16.003 $50.71)

3 Kylee Dowd Bo 16.03 $36.22)

Makenzie Raugust Snoop 16.043

Alexsis Williams Dot 16.071

Anna Hamersly Cheyenne 16.12

Breanne Arnzen Missy Fast Chick 16.192

Division IV
1 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 16.401 $50.41)

2 Romy Case Cowboy 16.631 $44.09)

3 Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.635 $31.50)

Zoey Dean Iris 16.639

Cheyenne Arnzen Free Spirit Cochise 16.871

Makenzie Schmid Spider 17.018

Taylor Herinckx Platinum Impression "Popcorn" 17.903

Lane Clark Ace 18.072

Katelyn Schoen Hemi 18.101

Jayden Leisman Izzy 18.14

Annika Maxson Tequila 19.533

Taylor Schmid Shoni 19.94

Layla Osborne Tilly 30.668

KJ Eaton Cowboy Hustler no time

Raegen Frankus Chicks A Hot Mess no time

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove no time

Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr no time

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug no time

Grace Johnson Bubbles no time

Stetson Grant Harley no time

Camryn Eaton Cool Gun Annie no time

Kaylee Whynot Dats A Tuf N Busy no time

Kaylee Robinson Abby no time

Senior 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 14.968 $63.00)

2 Carolyn Jensen Dancin Ta Fame "Judy" 15.02 $42.00)

Sheri Vea Dazzlin Daisy Duke 15.162

Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat 15.233

Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.233

Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.465

Division II
1 Cindy Bridges Request Badger 15.662 $56.71)

2 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.707 $37.79)



Joely Williamson CP Nyko 15.813

Division III
1 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 16.211 $48.30)

2 Alison Harrison Cowboy Hustler 16.24 $32.20)

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.413

Karen Brown Cashin In For Gold 16.434

Division IV
1 Melody Walker CashIn On Looks 17.075 $42.00)

2 Kim Hays Cash 17.118 $28.00)

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 21.992

Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous no time

Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" no time

Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully no time

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank no time

Novice 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Melvin 15.513 $82.33)

Division II
1 Hailey Ferris Cat Olena Bar 16.043 $73.60)

Anna Hamersly Cheyenne 16.12

Kylee Dowd Bo 16.211

Division IV
1 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 17.124 $54.07)

Haylei Hull Nutmeg 18.046

Annika Maxson Tequila 20.066

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 20.648

Layla Osborne Tilly 21.301

Betty Beach See Rebel Run 21.955

Danielle Stanley FR French Prince 26.487

Dellaney Vroman MSFancyJetCleck no time

Inbetweeners 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 14.818 $59.87)

Division II
1 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.356 $53.54)

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.395

Division III
1 Bailey Keim Bogie 15.854 $44.09)

Brandy Groce Zee 16.271

Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 16.3

Division IV
Arley Hughes JK Hitman no time

Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous no time

Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" no time

Futurity
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Shawna Johnson Dualin Perks 15.735 $31.50)



Division II
1 Makayla Johnson Playin Royal Pistol 17.263 $21.00)

Danielle Stanley FR French Prince 26.487

Derby
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Carolyn Jensen Dancin Ta Fame "Judy" 15.02 $42.00)

2 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.179 $28.00)

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.437

Lexi Burgess LLP Blazin Shay 23.839

OBRA Open
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 14.818 $56.00)

2 Carolyn Jensen Dancin Ta Fame "Judy" 15.02 $49.00)

3 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.233 $35.00)

4 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.437

5 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 15.465

6 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.707

Arley Hughes JK Hitman no time

Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous no time

OBRA 3500
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.395 $49.01)

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 15.415 $42.87)

3 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.536 $30.62)

4 Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday 15.738

5 Dani Howard Ima Twisted Sister 15.897

6 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 16.3

7 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 16.421

OBRA 1000
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.496 $91.89)

2 Shawna Johnson Dualin Perks 15.735 $77.17)

3 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.99 $66.15)

4 Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 16.124 $51.45)

5 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 16.189 $36.75)

6 Brittany Herb Remington 16.206 $25.72)

7 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 16.211 $18.37)

8 Brandy Groce Zee 16.271

9 Marybeth Clement Homie 16.279

10 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 16.401

Nicolle Johnson Britt 16.644

Zoey Dean Iris 16.824

Linnea Foster Zukow 16.873

Taylor Herinckx Platinum Impression "Popcorn" 17.011

Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" 17.235

Makayla Johnson Playin Royal Pistol 17.263

Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 17.286

Kailey Mitchell Indian Stoplight 19.127



Danielle Stanley FR French Prince 26.487

Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules no time

Kaylee Whynot Dats A Tuf N Busy no time


